
 
20. DISCIPLINE COMMITTEE   

S.NO NAME DESIGNATION  POST GENDER MOBILE NO. 

1 DR. ISRAIL KHAN PRINCIPAL CHAIRMAN MALE 8448088033 

2 SHARANJEET KAUR ASST. PROF MEMBER FEMALE 7568462515 

3 MANISH KUMAR ASST. PROF MEMBER MALE 6592453682 

4 SUMIT KUMAR OUT SIDE EXPERT MEMBER MALE 9582643585 

  

 
 
 

21. FEEDBACK COMMITTEE 
S.NO NAME DESIGNATION  POST GENDER MOBILE NO. 

1 INDERJEET SINGH ASST.PROF CHAIRMAN MALE 8565921562 

2 PRANAV STUDENTS MEMBER FEMALE 9652423856 

3 MANISH KUMAR ASST. PROF MEMBER MALE 9587456235 

4 SHANKAR KUMAR ASST. PROF MEMBER MALE 9568457896 

 
 
 
 

22. CULTURAL COMMITTEE 
S.NO NAME DESIGNATION  POST GENDER MOBILE NO. 

1 BABITA  ASST.PROF CHAIRMAN FEMALE 9212133153 

2 RAKESH KUMAR ASST.PROF MEMBER MALE 8569253483 

3 PRIYANKA SINGHAL ASST. PROF MEMBER FEMALE 9215364865 

4 NISHA STUDENT MEMBER FEMALE 9542865874 

5 RITESH KUMAR STUDENT MEMBER MALE 9515623845 

 



 
23.SPORT AND GAME  COMMITTEE 

S.NO NAME DESIGNATION  POST GENDER MOBILE NO. 

1 MD. ERSHAD ANSARI ASST. PROF CHAIRMAN MALE 8565921562 

2 SONAL SHARMA ASST. PROF MEMBER FEMALE 9652423856 

3 ARUN PRATAP SINGH ASST. PROF MEMBER MALE 9587456235 

4 MANISH KUMAR ASST. PROF MEMBER MALE 9568457896 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 

24.YOGA MEDIATION COMMITTEE 
S.NO NAME DESIGNATION  POST GENDER MOBILE NO. 

1 ARUN PRATAP SINGH ASST.PROF CHAIRMAN MALE 9652423856 

2 HIMANSHI ASST. PROF MEMBER FEMALE 9587456235 

3 SHARANJEET KAUR ASST. PROF MEMBER FEMALE 9568457896 

 
 
 
 
 

25.ONLINE TEACHING  COMMITTEE 
S.NO NAME DESIGNATION  POST GENDER MOBILE NO. 

1 MRITUNJAY KUMAR ASST.PROF CHAIRMAN MALE 9215364865 

2 MUSKAN KUMARI ASST.PROF MEMBER FEMALE 9542865874 

3 MANSI  ASST.PROF MEMBER FEMALE 9515623845 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


